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200509120004
70390

09/12/2005
11:15:05

HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHILDERS,
JAMES

33 149 Lot#:226
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAKS
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

200509130004
73150

09/13/2005
08:57:13

HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

33 65 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR


